SCHEDULE - 2005-2010

Date

Oct 22, 16
Oct 22, 16
Oct 29, 16
Oct 29, 16
Nov 05, 16
Nov 05, 16
Nov 12, 16
Nov 12, 16
Nov 19, 16
Nov 19, 16
Nov 19, 16
Nov 20, 16
Nov 26, 16
Nov 26, 16
Dec 03, 16
Dec 03, 16
Dec 04, 16
Dec 04, 16
Dec 10, 16
Dec 10, 16
Dec 17, 16
Dec 17, 16
Dec 17, 16
Dec 17, 16
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Home
GREEN
WHITE
GREEN
RED
GREEN
WHITE
WHITE
RED
WHITE
RED
RED
BLUE
WHITE
GREEN
GREEN
RED
RED
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
GREEN
BLUE
3rd
1st
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fall 2016

Visitor E
RED
BLUE
WHITE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
BLUE
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
WHITE
GREEN
BLUE
RED
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
BLUE
RED
WHITE
WHITE
RED
4th
2nd

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



